Consignor #2

Item Description

Little Tikes/Shopping Cart

Little Tikes/Shopping Cart

Guidecraft Pink Rotating/Dress Up Center
Disney Princess Canvas/Various Princesses
Disney Princess Canvas/Elsa

Disney Princess Canvas/Cinderella

Disney Princess Canvas/Ariel

Adidas Soccer Cleats/Black/White/Green
Nike Soccer Cleats/Lime Green/Black
Black Croc Style Shoes

Descendants Costume with/Wig - Mal
Pirate Costume with/Accessories

GT Shuffle Balance Bike/Retails $109

12 inch Paw Patrol Bike/w/ Training Wheels
12 inch Paw Patrol Bike/w/ Training Wheels
Under Armour Tennis Shoe/Black/Pink
Back to School Essential/Kit - BRAND NEW
Back to School Essential/Kit - BRAND NEW
Back to School Essential/Kit - BRAND NEW
Back to School Essential/Kit - BRAND NEW
Back to School Essential/Kit - BRAND NEW
XBOX One Big Buck/Hunter Arcade

Hunter Boots/Tall Black

OshKosh Snow Pants/Navy

The North Face Coat/Navy/Blue

Members Mark Jacket/Navy - BRAND NEW
Members Mark Jacket/Navy - BRAND NEW
Columbia Fleece Jacket/Realtree Camo
Gymboree Coat/Red w/ snowflake

Gap Kids Vest/Grey

LOLE Coat - Navy/Retails $139

The Childrens Place/2pc Christmas PJs
Jumping Beans Active/Pants - Grey/Black
Jumping Beans Active/Pants - Black/Grey
Pittsburgh Pirates/Hoodie - Grey

Under Armour Hoodie/Black/White

Adidas 1/4 Zip Golf/Shirt - Black/Grey/Red
17 Pairs of Boys/Underwear - size 6

The North Face Fleece/Jacket - Pink

13 Pairs of 4T Undies/Disney Characters

6 pairs of girls socks/Disney

Flat Stanley/Stanley's Christmas

Dog Man/Hardback Book

FG TeeV/Into the Game!

81% Total Sell-Thru Rate

Regular
Price

$6.00
$6.00
$15.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$2.00
$8.00
$6.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$10.00
$3.00
$10.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$4.00
$6.00
$3.00
$1.50
$1.00
$3.00
$2.00

122 Items Sold

Sell
Price

$6.00
$6.00
$15.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$2.00
$4.00
$6.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$10.00
$3.00
$10.00
$6.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50
$5.00
$3.00
$4.00
$6.00
$3.00
$1.50
$0.50
$1.50
$1.00

Item Description

Holiday FamJams 2pc/PJs - Christmas Deer
Members Mark PJ pants/Sharks Fleece
KikizYe 2pc PJs/Purple with Unicorn
Gymboree Skeleton PJs/Pink

Hanna Andersson PJs/Christmas Nightgown
The Childrens Place/2pc PJs BRAND NEW
2 pack twin shirts/Which is Witch

Old Navy Puffer Vest/Grey

Navy Sweatsuit 2pc/Pink

Baker by Ted Baker/Dress - Floral

Carters 2 pack Leggings/Navy

Baby Gap Pink Sweetheart/Shirt w/ unicorns
Gap Kids 2pc outfit/"Change the World"
Under Armour Shirt/Hunt Like a Girl

Gap Kids 2pc outfit/Cat "Smile"

Cat and Jack Sweetheart/Shirt - Dark Green
Jumping Beans Shirt/Grey w/ Unicorn
Cynthia Rowley 2pc/Ouffit - snowflake
Columbia 1/4 zip/*fits like a size 4*

Nike zip up hoodie/pink

Jumping Beans zip up/hoodie - grey sparkle
Under Armour zip up/hoodie - purple
Carters Dress/Navy w/ pink hearts

Matilda Jane Dress/Pink with flowers
Hanna Andersson Dress/pink with ladybugs
Hanna Andersson Dress/black with flowers
Cat and Jack Dress/Black sequin

Cat and Jack Dress/Black sequin

Cat and Jack Buffalo/Plaid Dress - red/black
Cat and Jack Buffalo/Plaid Dress - red/black
Baby Gap Halloween Shirt/witch and cat
Mia Joy by Joy Folie/Grey LS Shirt
Gymboree 2pc PJs/Gobble On

Zara Kids Grey Shirt/BRAND NEW

Under Armour Full Zip/Hoodie - Pink

Under Armour 2pc Outfit/Pink top/Grey leggings
Justice 2pc sweatsuit/Blue/Green tie dye
Justice Sweatpants/Pink Tie dye

Justice Dress Romper/Blue Sparkle

Under Armour Hoodie/1/4 zip - green/grey
Under Armour Hoodie/Purple

SO Velvet Sweatshirt/Love Sparkle

Athleta Girl Leggings/White/Grey

Athleta Girl Leggings/Green/Grey

Regular
Price
$4.00
$3.00
$2.50
$4.00
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.50
$2.00
$4.00
$3.50
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.50
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$8.00
$8.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.50
$5.00
$5.00

76% Sold at Full Price

Sell
Price
$2.00
$1.50
$2.50
$4.00
$8.00
$6.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$5.00
$2.00
$1.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.50
$2.00
$4.00
$3.50
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$5.00
$4.00
$8.00
$2.00
$2.00
$5.00
$2.50
$2.50
$5.00
$5.00



Consignor #2 81% Total Sell-Thru Rate 76% Sold at Full Price
122 Items Sold

Item Description Rg?;fr Psr;!:e
FG TeeV/Saves the World! $2.00 $1.00
Solve Mysteries Adventur/Legend of the Star... $2.00 $2.00
Humphrey's Mixed-Up/Magic Trick $1.00 $1.00
Banana Fox and the Book/Eating Robot $1.50 $1.50
Pokemon Handbook/to the Galar Region $250 $2.50
National Geographic/Crystal Garden NEW $4.00 $4.00
Set of 2 Hook/W hite/Floral Design $3.00 $3.00
Starburst Bath Fizzle/BRAND NEW $1.00 $1.00
Tucker and Tate Dress/Pink/Grey $3.00 $3.00
BRAND NEW Under Armour/Tennis Shoes - Black  $15.00 $15.00
5 pairs of dance tights/And leg warmers $4.00 $4.00
Wondershop 2pc PJs/Christmas Gnomes $3.00  $3.00
Old Navy Shirt/Maroon "limitless" $250 $2.50
Jumping Beans Active/Pants - Black/Grey $3.00 $1.50
Vineyard Vines LS Shirt/W hite $4.00 $2.00
Justice Sweatshirt/Grey Fleece $3.00 $1.50
Old Navy Pittsburgh/Penguins LS Shirt $3.00 $3.00
Abercrombie Kids/LS Shirt - Navy $4.00 $4.00
Vineyard Vines Dress/Shirt - Green/Blue $5.00 $2.50
Under Armour Baseball/Shirt - Blue/Grey $5.00 $5.00
Under Armour Baseball/Shirt - Black/Grey $5.00 $5.00
Under Armour LS Shirt/Navy $4.00 $4.00
Under Armour Hoodie/Maroon/Black $5.00  $5.00
Under Armour LS Shirt/Grey/Lime Green $5.00 $5.00
Members Mark Joggers/Grey $3.00 $3.00
Levis Jeans $3.00 $3.00
Under Armour Pants/Grey $4.00 $4.00
Gap Kids Joggers/Black $4.00 $4.00
Under Armour Pants/Navy $4.00 $4.00
Adidas Sweatpants/Grey/Black $5.00 $5.00
Adidas Active Pants/Navy/W hite $5.00 $2.50
Adidas Joggers/Navy/Red $5.00 $2.50
Jumping Beans Active/Pants - Black $3.00 $3.00

Adidas Active Pants/Black/White $5.00 $5.00



