Consignor #2

81% Total Sell-Thru Rate

76% Sold at Full Price

122 Items Sold

Item Description	Regular Price	Sell Price	Item Description	Regular Price	Sell Price
Little Tikes/Shopping Cart	\$6.00	\$6.00	Holiday FamJams 2pc/PJs - Christmas Deer	\$4.00	\$2.00
Little Tikes/Shopping Cart	\$6.00	\$6.00	Members Mark PJ pants/Sharks Fleece	\$3.00	\$1.50
Guidecraft Pink Rotating/Dress Up Center	\$15.00	\$15.00	KikizYe 2pc PJs/Purple with Unicorn	\$2.50	\$2.50
Disney Princess Canvas/Various Princesses	\$6.00	\$6.00	Gymboree Skeleton PJs/Pink	\$4.00	\$4.00
Disney Princess Canvas/Elsa	\$5.00	\$5.00	Hanna Andersson PJs/Christmas Nightgown	\$8.00	\$8.00
Disney Princess Canvas/Cinderella	\$5.00	\$5.00	The Childrens Place/2pc PJs BRAND NEW	\$6.00	\$6.00
Disney Princess Canvas/Ariel	\$5.00	\$5.00	2 pack twin shirts/Which is Witch	\$6.00	\$3.00
Adidas Soccer Cleats/Black/White/Green	\$6.00	\$6.00	Old Navy Puffer Vest/Grey	\$3.00	\$3.00
Nike Soccer Cleats/Lime Green/Black	\$6.00	\$6.00	Navy Sweatsuit 2pc/Pink	\$4.00	\$2.00
Black Croc Style Shoes	\$2.00	\$2.00	Baker by Ted Baker/Dress - Floral	\$5.00	\$5.00
Descendants Costume with/Wig - Mal	\$8.00	\$4.00	Carters 2 pack Leggings/Navy	\$2.00	\$2.00
Pirate Costume with/Accessories	\$6.00	\$6.00	Baby Gap Pink Sweetheart/Shirt w/ unicorns	\$2.00	\$1.00
GT Shuffle Balance Bike/Retails \$109	\$15.00	\$15.00	Gap Kids 2pc outfit/"Change the World"	\$3.00	\$3.00
12 inch Paw Patrol Bike/w/ Training Wheels	\$10.00	\$10.00	Under Armour Shirt/Hunt Like a Girl	\$4.00	\$4.00
12 inch Paw Patrol Bike/w/ Training Wheels	\$10.00	\$10.00	Gap Kids 2pc outfit/Cat "Smile"	\$3.00	\$3.00
Under Armour Tennis Shoe/Black/Pink	\$5.00	\$5.00	Cat and Jack Sweetheart/Shirt - Dark Green	\$2.00	\$2.00
Back to School Essential/Kit - BRAND NEW	\$2.00	\$2.00	Jumping Beans Shirt/Grey w/ Unicorn	\$2.00	\$2.00
Back to School Essential/Kit - BRAND NEW	\$2.00	\$2.00	Cynthia Rowley 2pc/Outfit - snowflake	\$4.00	\$4.00
Back to School Essential/Kit - BRAND NEW	\$2.00	\$2.00	Columbia 1/4 zip/*fits like a size 4*	\$3.00	\$3.00
Back to School Essential/Kit - BRAND NEW	\$2.00	\$2.00	Nike zip up hoodie/pink	\$3.50	\$3.50
Back to School Essential/Kit - BRAND NEW	\$2.00	\$2.00	Jumping Beans zip up/hoodie - grey sparkle	\$2.00	\$2.00
XBOX One Big Buck/Hunter Arcade	\$3.00	\$1.50	Under Armour zip up/hoodie - purple	\$4.00	\$4.00
Hunter Boots/Tall Black	\$10.00	\$10.00	Carters Dress/Navy w/ pink hearts	\$3.50	\$3.50
OshKosh Snow Pants/Navy	\$3.00	\$3.00	Matilda Jane Dress/Pink with flowers	\$6.00	\$6.00
The North Face Coat/Navy/Blue	\$10.00	\$10.00	Hanna Andersson Dress/pink with ladybugs	\$5.00	\$5.00
Members Mark Jacket/Navy - BRAND NEW	\$6.00	\$6.00	Hanna Andersson Dress/black with flowers	\$5.00	\$5.00
Members Mark Jacket/Navy - BRAND NEW	\$6.00	\$3.00	Cat and Jack Dress/Black sequin	\$6.00	\$6.00
Columbia Fleece Jacket/Realtree Camo	\$5.00	\$5.00	Cat and Jack Dress/Black sequin	\$6.00	\$6.00
Gymboree Coat/Red w/ snowflake	\$5.00	\$5.00	Cat and Jack Buffalo/Plaid Dress - red/black	\$4.00	\$2.00
Gap Kids Vest/Grey	\$5.00	\$5.00	Cat and Jack Buffalo/Plaid Dress - red/black	\$4.00	\$2.00
LOLE Coat - Navy/Retails \$139	\$10.00	\$10.00	Baby Gap Halloween Shirt/witch and cat	\$2.50	\$2.50
The Childrens Place/2pc Christmas PJs	\$4.00	\$4.00	Mia Joy by Joy Folie/Grey LS Shirt	\$4.00	\$2.00
Jumping Beans Active/Pants - Grey/Black	\$3.00	\$3.00	Gymboree 2pc PJs/Gobble On	\$4.00	\$2.00
Jumping Beans Active/Pants - Black/Grey	\$3.00	\$3.00	Zara Kids Grey Shirt/BRAND NEW	\$5.00	\$2.50
Pittsburgh Pirates/Hoodie - Grey	\$5.00	\$2.50	Under Armour Full Zip/Hoodie - Pink	\$5.00	\$5.00
Under Armour Hoodie/Black/White	\$5.00	\$5.00	Under Armour 2pc Outfit/Pink top/Grey leggings	\$8.00	\$4.00
Adidas 1/4 Zip Golf/Shirt - Black/Grey/Red	\$6.00	\$3.00	Justice 2pc sweatsuit/Blue/Green tie dye	\$8.00	\$8.00
17 Pairs of Boys/Underwear - size 6	\$4.00	\$4.00	Justice Sweatpants/Pink Tie dye	\$4.00	\$2.00
The North Face Fleece/Jacket - Pink	\$6.00	\$6.00	Justice Dress Romper/Blue Sparkle	\$4.00	\$2.00
13 Pairs of 4T Undies/Disney Characters	\$3.00	\$3.00	Under Armour Hoodie/1/4 zip - green/grey	\$5.00	\$5.00
6 pairs of girls socks/Disney	\$1.50	\$1.50	Under Armour Hoodie/Purple	\$5.00	\$2.50
Flat Stanley/Stanley's Christmas	\$1.00	\$0.50	SO Velvet Sweatshirt/Love Sparkle	\$2.50	\$2.50
Dog Man/Hardback Book	\$3.00	\$1.50	Athleta Girl Leggings/White/Grey	\$5.00	\$5.00
FG TeeV/Into the Game!	\$2.00	\$1.00	Athleta Girl Leggings/Green/Grey	\$5.00	\$5.00

Consignor #2

81% Total Sell-Thru Rate

122 Items Sold

		122 110
Item Description	Regular Price	Sell Price
FG TeeV/Saves the World!	\$2.00	\$1.00
Solve Mysteries Adventur/Legend of the Star	\$2.00	\$2.00
Humphrey's Mixed-Up/Magic Trick	\$1.00	\$1.00
Banana Fox and the Book/Eating Robot	\$1.50	\$1.50
Pokemon Handbook/to the Galar Region	\$2.50	\$2.50
National Geographic/Crystal Garden NEW	\$4.00	\$4.00
Set of 2 Hook/White/Floral Design	\$3.00	\$3.00
Starburst Bath Fizzle/BRAND NEW	\$1.00	\$1.00
Tucker and Tate Dress/Pink/Grey	\$3.00	\$3.00
BRAND NEW Under Armour/Tennis Shoes - Black	\$15.00	\$15.00
5 pairs of dance tights/And leg warmers	\$4.00	\$4.00
Wondershop 2pc PJs/Christmas Gnomes	\$3.00	\$3.00
Old Navy Shirt/Maroon "limitless"	\$2.50	\$2.50
Jumping Beans Active/Pants - Black/Grey	\$3.00	\$1.50
Vineyard Vines LS Shirt/White	\$4.00	\$2.00
Justice Sweatshirt/Grey Fleece	\$3.00	\$1.50
Old Navy Pittsburgh/Penguins LS Shirt	\$3.00	\$3.00
Abercrombie Kids/LS Shirt - Navy	\$4.00	\$4.00
Vineyard Vines Dress/Shirt - Green/Blue	\$5.00	\$2.50
Under Armour Baseball/Shirt - Blue/Grey	\$5.00	\$5.00
Under Armour Baseball/Shirt - Black/Grey	\$5.00	\$5.00
Under Armour LS Shirt/Navy	\$4.00	\$4.00
Under Armour Hoodie/Maroon/Black	\$5.00	\$5.00
Under Armour LS Shirt/Grey/Lime Green	\$5.00	\$5.00
Members Mark Joggers/Grey	\$3.00	\$3.00
Levis Jeans	\$3.00	\$3.00
Under Armour Pants/Grey	\$4.00	\$4.00
Gap Kids Joggers/Black	\$4.00	\$4.00
Under Armour Pants/Navy	\$4.00	\$4.00
Adidas Sweatpants/Grey/Black	\$5.00	\$5.00
Adidas Active Pants/Navy/White	\$5.00	\$2.50
Adidas Joggers/Navy/Red	\$5.00	\$2.50
Jumping Beans Active/Pants - Black	\$3.00	\$3.00
Adidas Active Pants/Black/White	\$5.00	\$5.00